
Stazione Venafro 1
Via Colonia Giulia 

Regione Molise
ARPA Molise

Direzione Generale 
Area   Sistema Informativo Ambientale
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VV 12.0 m/s TEMP E 16 gradi C. PIOGGIA 20 mm

970

972

974

976

978

980

982

984

24/11/08 25/11/08 25/11/08 25/11/08 25/11/08 25/11/08 26/11/08 26/11/08
0

20

40

60

80

100

120

PRESS 19 mbar UMID. E 18 %

Medie orarie del periodo


